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Best Equity Markets in September 2021 %

name MonthChange

gg’g\ﬁi\/xﬁD 37:46 > Best last month (in September) among various countries' equity markets

HERZEGOVINA 9.80 were ZIMBABWE +37.46%, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA +9.80%, SRI
' LANKA +9.74%, BOTSWANA +7.37%, UKRAINE +6.97%, BULGARIA +6.82%,

SRILANKA 9.74 MAURITIUS +5.55%, BANGLADESH +5.00%, BAHRAIN +4.12%, COLOMBIA

BOTSWANA 7.37 +4.01%

UKRAINE 6.97 » While worst last month among various countries' equity markets were

BULGARIA 6.82 LITHUANIA -14.29%, PAKISTAN -13.99%, ARGENTINA -12.84%, TURKEY -

MAURITIUS 5 55 12.71%, BRAZIL -12.18%, NETHERLANDS -9.70%, FINLAND -9.25%

> Best YTD among various country equities were ZIMBABWE +308.61%,
BANGLADESH 5.00 KAZAKHSTAN +74.71%, LEBANON +59.94%, BOTSWANA +56.63%, SAUDI
ARABIA DOMESTIC +39.29%, CZECH REPUBLIC +35.71%, AUSTRIA

Source MSCI, Bloomberg, Midincoln +32.98%, ESTONIA +31.77%, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES +30.39%, BAHRAIN
Best Equity Markets YTD in 2021 % +27.37%
» While worst YTD among various country equities were PAKISTAN -27.90%,

YTD PERU -27.38%, TURKEY -22.27%, CHINA -17.92%, NEW ZEALAND -14.89%,
name Change ?::@L -14.11%, MALAYSIA -12.14%, COLOMBIA -11.22%, TUNISIA -
ZIMBABWE 308.60 e
KAZARFISTAN 74.11 » Markets are in almost irrational mode and the best
LEBANON 59.94 approach is to treat them esoterically.

2%3\"\@&' y 2000 > Age of the constellation Pisces yields to the Age of
DOMESTIC 39.29 Aquarius.
CZECH REPUBLIC 3571 > Oris it the age of Holocene surrenders to Anthropocene?
AUSTRIA 32.98 » The change of epoch coincides with current recalibration of
ESTONIA 31.77 economy and lifestyle

> s this lifestyle recalibration is only in the beginning mode?

: Source lSCL Blogmberg, Midincoin » What so drastically new is around the corner?
» The devastating 2008 crisis was preceded by the brilliant
Oct1 2021 % 2007 movie The Man of Earth

Country ChangePet > Written by Jerome Bixby
ZIMBABWE 49148 » The next episode of the sequel was released in 2017 and
iﬁéﬁﬁi\STAN ;23028 was called The Man fro_m Earth: Holocene
O, pepee » Written by Emel.'son Bixby .
CZECH REPUBLIC 8011 > :I]\Ilgﬁlrlz htt(l;: shift from Holocene to Anthropocene is
hfm\g\i ;g?g » The consequential COVID crisis is a mere coincidence
ESTONIA 50 55 » The changes that are accompanying the new age that are
RUSSIA 5103 observable are a few

> The new renaissance in terms of health treatment focused

Source MSCI, Bloomberg, Midlincoln on saving life
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Worst Equity Markets Last 12 Months to

Oct 2021 %

Country

MALAYSIA
NEW
ZEALAND

PERU
TUNISIA
JAMAICA
CHINA
EGYPT
JORDAN
PAKISTAN

ChangePct

-3.68

-4.86
-5.18
-5.27
-5.48
-8.73
-15.18
-21.69
-24 47

Source: Bloomberg

Bonds Yield (blended) Changes By

Country %ppt change
country Yield
China 11.53
Ethiopia 13.56
Tunisia 13.35
Sri Lanka 23.25
Macau 6.77
El Salvador  10.84
Egypt 7.16
Luxembour
g 5.51
Guatemala  4.88
Ghana 9.99
Senegal 6.37
Colombia 3.81
Panama 3.67
Vietnam 3.45
Chile 3.96
Cote
D'lvoire
(Ivory
Coast) 5.42

YieldChange
6.92
6.91
4,78
3.85
2.27
1.67
1.16

1.10
1.07
1.06
0.81
0.77
0.76
0.75
0.69

0.56

Source: ishaes, Midlincoln

The so frequently mentioned digitization

Distancing

Vulnerabilities of lifestyle centered on bigger cities and

megapolises

Energy shift

The Holocene key characteristic is urbanization

Emergence of Babylon, Athens, Rome, Jerusalem,

Constantinople, London, Paris, Vienna, Moscow, Berlin,

Tokio, Mexico City, Shanghai and Hong Kong and plenty of

other bigger places.

> What is new model for anchor to city life? Campuses?
Financial Institutions? Entertainment and catering?

> Is there synergy when so many people leaving close to

each other? Os is other model of lifestyle possible?

Tactical Stance

VVV VYVYV

Tactical
¥

Bearish Bullish
Markets are still looking gloomy, but there is always another positive
piece of news around the end

Strategic Stance

Strategic
¥
BRE -
Bearish Bullish

There is no big negative economic impact in site (beside inflation) so
no need to panic.

Midlincoln



Fund Flows YTD By Objective

Flow USD
Focus Objective Asset Class mn
segment EMERGING MARKETS Equity 30179.85
region ASIAN PACIFIC REGION Equity 24432.33
Risk INFLATION PROTECTED Fixed Income 22480.22
Size LARGE-CAP Equity 21791.71
Size SMALL-CAP Equity 18493.69
Size MID-CAP Equity 15194.26
Risk GOVERNMENT BOND Fixed Income 13491.54
industry HEALTH CARE SECTOR Equity 12360.54
industry TECHNOLOGY SECTOR Equity 10082.49
country CHINA Equity 6612.79
Sector CONSUMER DISCRETIONARY Equity 5931.16
segment DEVELOPED MARKETS Equity 5870.69
region ASIAN PACIFIC REGION EX JAPAN  Fixed Income 4723.36
industry BASIC MATERIALS SECTOR Equity 4393.81
industry REAL ESTATE SECTOR Equity 4150.38
region ASIAN PACIFIC REGION Fixed Income 4132.40

Source: Midlincoln, Bloomberg, Various Sources

Commodity Prices Change in September 2021 %

Name Units LastPrice Currency MonthChange pct
Cocking Coal CNY/MT 2990 CNY 33.54
Natural Gas (Nymex) USD/MMBtu 5.84 usD 23.99
Oats (CBOT) USd/bu. 5.9675 ush 17.07
Gasoil (Nymex) USD/MT 698.50 usDh 13.90
Heating Oil (Nymex) USd/gal. 2.4386 usD 12.93
Cotton #2 (ICE) USdilb. 1.06 usD 12.74
Brent Crude (ICE) USD/bbl. 81.47 usD 12.20
WTI Crude Oil (Nymex) USD/bbl. 77.72 usD 12.17
Kerosene (Tokyo) JPYI/K 68660.00 JPY 10.30
RBOB Gasoline (Nymex) USd/gal. 2.3165 usD 7.54
3Mo Aluminum (LME) USD/MT 2916.00 usD 6.93
Crude Qil (Tokyo) JPY/KI 49470.00 JPY 6.00
Steel USD/MT 701 usD 4.47
3Mo Tin (LME) USD/MT 34450.00 uSDh 4.22
Wheat (CBOT) USd/bu. 7.545 usD 3.89
Coffee 'C' (ICE) USdilb. 2.0035 usDh 3.81
Cocoa (ICE) USD/MT 2752.00 uSb 3.69
ECX Emissions (ICE) EURMT 63.40 usDh 3.39
Corn (CBOT) USd/bu. 5.3825 usb 2.72
Canola (ICE) CAD/MT 909.70 CAD 2.65

Source: Midlincoln, Bloomberg, Various Sources



Name

Natural Gas (Nymex)
ECX Emissions (ICE)
Cocking Coal

Oats (CBOT)

3Mo Tin (LME)
Coffee 'C' (ICE)
Gasoil (Nymex)
Heating Qil (Nymex)
RBOB Gasoline (Nymex)
WTI Crude Oil (Nymex)
Brent Crude (ICE)
3Mo Aluminum (LME)
Soybean Oil (CBOT)
Crude Qil (Tokyo)
Kerosene (Tokyo)
Canola (ICE)

Cotton #2 (ICE)
Ethanol (CBOT)
Sugar #11 (ICE)
Copper (Comex)

3Mo Copper (LME)

Commodity Prices Change YTD in 2021 to Oct 1 %

Units
USD/MMBtu
EUR/MT
CNY/MT
USd/bu.
USD/MT
USd/lb.
USD/MT
USd/gal.
USd/gal.
USD/bbl.
USD/bbl.
USD/MT
USd/lb.
JPYIK
JPYIK
CAD/MT
USd/lb.
USD/gal.
USd/lb.
USd/lb.
USD/MT

LastPrice
5.84
63.40
2990
5.9675
34450.00
2.0035
698.50
2.4386
2.3165
77.72
81.47
2916.00
0.59
49470.00
68660.00
909.70
1.06

2.21
0.19690000000000002
4.2195
9250.50

Currency
usD
uSD
CNY
uSD
uSh
usD
uSh
usD
uSDh
usD
usD
uSD
usD
JPY
JPY
CAD
uSD
usD
uSD
usD
ush

YTDChange
USDpct

121.21
100.51
74.55
63.16
62.23
56.34
53.60
53.22
51.89
48.58
47.94
47.87
41.32
41.26
39.24
33.19
30.40
30.00
19.70
16.79
16.04



Top Long Performers By Sector (Momentum Rankings)

ticker name Country sector PeriodChange
247540 ECOPRO BM LTD Korea (South)  Industrials 48.32
600170 SHANGHAI CONSTRUCTION GROUP LTDA  China Industrials 45.45
002153 BEIJING SHIJI INFORMATION TECHNOLO China Information Technology 4453
INDUSTOWE

R INDUS TOWERS LTD India Communication 39.52
2020 SABIC AGRI-NUTRIENTS Saudi Arabia  Materials 39.50
600763 TOPCHOICE MEDICAL CORPORATION INC ~ China Health Care 36.89
DGC DUCGIANG CHEMICALS GROUP Vietnam Materials 35.53
300347 HANGZHOU TIGERMED CONSULTING LTD A China Health Care 34.03
300595 OVCTEK CHINA INC A China Health Care 33.61
ADRO ADARO ENERGY TBK Indonesia Energy 33.33

Source: Midlincoln

Top Underperformers By Sector (Momentum Rankings)

ticker name country sector PeriodChange
7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORP Japan Consumer Discretionary -79.98
VIV VIVENDI France Communication -68.31
9719 SCSK CORP Japan Information Technology -67.84
6762 TDK CORP Japan Information Technology -67.27
EMBRACB EMBRACER GROUP Sweden Communication -61.61
300677 INTCO MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LTD A China Health Care -41.40
DELTAR DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) NON-V  Thailand Information Technology -39.94
1928 SANDS CHINA LTD Hong Kong  Consumer Discretionary -38.96
SSI SSI SECURITIES CORP Vietnam Financials -36.06
FMG FORTESCUE METALS GROUP LTD Australia Materials -32.59

Source: Midlincoln



Choose A Country

BELGIUM: Opening Bell:

ARGENTINA:
EMERGING MARKETS-

AUSTRALIA: European

AUSTRIA: iShares MSCI

BAHRAIN: Israeli Tourism

equities and US futures

Austria ETF - Notable

Brazil's real inches up on

fall as Big Tech sales

rate hike bets, stocks
outperform Yahoo
Finance EMERGING
MARKETS-Latam FX
recover; stocks mixed as

figures ... Financial Times

Themes Seeking Alpha

in Bahrain one year after
normalization The

Austrian investment giant

Jerusalem Post Geojit Q2

3 issues that are
challenging investors in

places private equity
efforts in AM arm Citywire

net profit rises 22% to
?40.5 crore Mint

today's market Livewire

Selector

Markets

inflation, growth worries
remain Reuters

BRAZIL: Brazil Stocks

BRITAIN: Fund review:

CANADA: Canadian

CHILE: EMERGING

Earnings Boost Futures Set for Bear Market as Artemis Income, why UK stocks add $191B of MARKETS-Chile's peso
But Equities Remain Fiscal Woes Deepen equities offer income- value in longest rally ever  slides to 17-month low;
Choppy ... Investing.com Slump Bloomberg.com seekers an opportunity BNN Canadian Stocks Brazil stocks surge

Euroclear Business and

Sensex tanks over 500

iNews Investors turn back

Add $191 Billion of Value

Reuters Enel Chile S.A.'s

Financial update - Q3
2021 PR Newswire UK

points amid relentless FPI

on UK equities for growth

in Longest Rally Ever

selling, weak global cues

and tech funds

CHINA: China tech
stocks rebound on hopes

The Economic Times

COLOMBIA: EMERGING

International Adviser

Consumer Entertainment:

Bloomberg.com

CZECH: West Ham in

MARKETS-Latam FX

peak requlatory risk has

recover; stocks mixed as

Best Entertainment
Stocks To Invest In

passed Financial Times inflation, growth worries Today? 3 Making

Why investors dumped remain Reuters Headlines Nasdaq 4
$1 trillion in Chinese EMERGING MARKETS- Stocks to Buy as
equities—and what Brazil's real inches up on Consumer Confidence

comes next Fortune

EGYPT: e-finance,
Eqypt's largest IPO since

talks to sell 27 per cent

(SNSE:ENELCHILE)
Intrinsic Value Is
Potentially 21% Below lts
Share Price Simply Wall
St

DENMARK: ?ATP
announces €27bn of

stake to Czech billionaire

green investments by

... The Telegraph West

2030, steps up goals

Ham United in advanced

Investment & Pensions

talks to sell £150 million

Europe BlackRock

stake to ... The Times

rate hike bets, stocks
outperform Yahoo
Finance

FINLAND: BlackRock
Institutional Company

2015, sets the bar high at

N.A. - iShares MSCI

EGX The Africa
Report.com Showing the

Finland ETF ...
Equities.com BlackRock

Rebounds in October
Nasdaq

FRANCE: BNP Paribas

GERMANY: Private

plans €900m buyback as

Equity Finds a New Best

Institutional Company
N.A. - iShares MSCI
Denmark ETF ...

Equities.com

GREECE: Helikon Hedge

Fund Gains 24% With a

equities surge buoys
results Financial Times

Friend in Germany
Bloomberg.com

European Equities:

way: Eqypt shares drug

Institutional Company

control experiences with

N.A. - iShares MSCI

Eurozone GDP and
Inflation and U.S Stats in

European equities and

Bet on Undervalued
Equities Bloomberg.com
Australia's Selath to take

US futures fall as Big
Tech sales figures ...

up to 10% of Greek utility
PPC Renewables Now
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The information contained in this document is neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation of an offer to purchase interests in
any referenced investment nor does it represent a research report. Securities may not be offered or sold in the United
States absent registration with the US Securities and Exchange Commission or an exemption from registration under the
US Securities Act of 1933, as amended. This document is only directed at professional investors who have experience of
investing in emerging markets and the referenced investments are unlikely to be suitable for most private individuals. The
referenced investments are speculative and include a high level of risk, and investors may not receive back the original
amount of money that they invested. The value of investments can fall as well as rise, and you may get back less than
what you originally invested. Where an investment is made in overseas currencies, changes in currency exchange rates
may affect the value of your investment. Investments in emerging markets can be more volatile than in other more
developed markets. Past performance is no guarantee of future performance, and the value of investments can go down
as well as up. Please consult your financial and tax advisers if you are considering investing in any of the referenced
investments. This document may contain certain forward-looking statements with respect to MidLincoln Research’s
strategies or expectations. Forward-looking statements speak only as of the date they are made, and MidLincoln
Research assumes no duty to, and does not undertake to, update such forward-looking statements. This document may
not be reproduced, distributed, transmitted, displayed, published or broadcast by any recipient for any purpose without the
prior consent of MidLincoln Research. This document has been issued by MidLincoln Research.



